
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 64a: Para Women C4 Individual Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 194 Sharon BOYD (AUS) catch
Half Lap 15.938 (2)

Lap 1 25.569 25.569 (2)
Lap 2 17.912 43.482 (2)
Lap 4 36.097 1:19.579 (1)
Lap 5 18.771 1:38.350 (1)
Lap 6 19.180 1:57.531 (1)
Lap 7 19.451 2:16.982 (1)
Lap 8 19.456 2:36.438 (1)
Lap 9 19.177 2:55.616 (1)

Lap 10 11.585 3:07.201 (1)

2. 196 Siobhan TERRY (NZL) caught
Half Lap 14.843 14.843 (1)

Lap 1 24.384 24.384 (1)
Lap 2 18.830 43.214 (1)
Lap 4 38.993 1:22.207 (2)
Lap 5 20.388 1:42.596 (2)
Lap 6 20.741 2:03.338 (2)
Lap 7 20.581 2:23.919 (2)
Lap 9 41.316 3:05.235 (2)

Lap 10 1.966 3:07.201 (2)


